
Texas-Tyler (0-0) -vs- LSU-Shreveport (2-0)
11/16/12 at Shreveport, Louisiana

 
 

 
 
Texas-Tyler 53

LSU-Shreveport 71

Date: 11/16/12
Time: 6:00 PM
Attendance: 273
Site: Shreveport, Louisiana

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Texas-Tyler 0 53 53
LSU-Shreveport 0 71 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Teylor Seals * 29 8-17 4-10 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 2 0 2 20
22 Breann McMillan * 19 2-6 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 8
14 Danai Woods * 25 3-5 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 2 3 0 2 7
11 Taylor Murphy * 21 1-6 0-4 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 3 0 4 2
45 She'Cara Humphrey * 20 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 2 1 3 0 1 0
30 Brittany King 20 3-7 0-0 1-3 6-2 8 2 1 0 0 0 7
25 Kenya Brown 4 0-2 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4
05 Olivia Burns 11 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
34 Mariah Wells 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
15 Brittany Brunson 19 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Lauren Glasco 18 0-2 0-0 0-2 2-1 3 2 1 2 0 2 0
13 Savannah Seybold 9 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0
20 Samantha Phillips 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 19-56 5-17 10-17 9-13 22 17 10 15 0 13 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-56   33.9 % 5-17   29.4 % 10-17   58.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Christy Willis * 30 8-12 4-7 3-4 1-4 5 0 2 6 0 1 23
24 Sharde Henry * 31 8-15 2-5 0-0 5-2 7 2 3 3 0 4 18
15 Jenna Diakos * 32 7-13 0-0 0-3 7-3 10 1 2 1 1 0 14
22 Meoshi Bradley * 19 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 5 4 1 0 4
44 Victoria Smith * 25 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-7 8 1 1 1 0 0 0
12 Katie McCoy 14 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 4 0 1 4
21 Brittany Maddox 12 0-2 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 4
32 Jessica Carper 15 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 4 0 1 0 1 2
14 Kylie Leonards 12 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 1 2
33 Ariel Harrell 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 2 0 0
20 Dominique Smith 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 199 27-53 6-12 11-15 15-26 41 14 16 23 4 8 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-53   50.9 % 6-12   50.0 % 11-15   73.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Texas-Tyler 0

LSU-Shreveport 0

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Teylor Seals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Breann McMillan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Danai Woods 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Taylor Murphy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 She'Cara Humphrey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Brittany King 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Kenya Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Olivia Burns 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Mariah Wells 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Brittany Brunson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Lauren Glasco 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Savannah Seybold 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Samantha Phillips 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Christy Willis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Sharde Henry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jenna Diakos 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Meoshi Bradley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Victoria Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Katie McCoy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Brittany Maddox 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Jessica Carper 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kylie Leonards 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ariel Harrell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Dominique Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Texas-Tyler 53

LSU-Shreveport 71

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Teylor Seals 29 8-17 4-10 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 2 0 2 20
22 Breann McMillan 19 2-6 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 8
14 Danai Woods 25 3-5 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 2 3 0 2 7
11 Taylor Murphy 21 1-6 0-4 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 3 0 4 2
45 She'Cara Humphrey 20 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 2 1 3 0 1 0
30 Brittany King 20 3-7 0-0 1-3 6-2 8 2 1 0 0 0 7
25 Kenya Brown 4 0-2 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4
5 Olivia Burns 11 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
34 Mariah Wells 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
15 Brittany Brunson 19 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Lauren Glasco 18 0-2 0-0 0-2 2-1 3 2 1 2 0 2 0
13 Savannah Seybold 9 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0
20 Samantha Phillips 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 201 19-56 5-17 10-17 9-13 22 17 10 15 0 13 53
33.9 % 29.4 % 58.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Christy Willis 30 8-12 4-7 3-4 1-4 5 0 2 6 0 1 23
24 Sharde Henry 31 8-15 2-5 0-0 5-2 7 2 3 3 0 4 18
15 Jenna Diakos 32 7-13 0-0 0-3 7-3 10 1 2 1 1 0 14
22 Meoshi Bradley 19 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 5 4 1 0 4
44 Victoria Smith 25 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-7 8 1 1 1 0 0 0
12 Katie McCoy 14 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 4 0 1 4
21 Brittany Maddox 12 0-2 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 4
32 Jessica Carper 15 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 4 0 1 0 1 2
14 Kylie Leonards 12 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 1 2
33 Ariel Harrell 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 2 0 0
20 Dominique Smith 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 199 27-53 6-12 11-15 15-26 41 14 16 23 4 8 71
50.9 % 50.0 % 73.3 %


